KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED NOVEMBER 2016

Permit
number

Permit type name

BP-16-00211 |ACCESSORY

BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00672 |[ACCESSORY

BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00678 |[ACCESSORY

BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00684 |ACCESSORY

BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00699 |ACCESSORY

BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00703 |ACCESSORY

BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00706 |ACCESSORY

BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00707 |ACCESSORY

BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00716 |ACCESSORY

BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00720 |ACCESSORY

BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00721 |ACCESSORY

11

BUILDING PERMIT

Permit Address Owner Last
Name

320 RUBY KING ALLEGRE,

LOOP DAVID

101 PERRY RD TIREY

4111 SCHNEBLY STARKE

RD

212 COUNTRY DR |HOLMES

703 S MATTHEWS |MITCHELL

RD

30 ROCK ROSE DR |TEANAWAY

411 UPPER PEOH |CRAFT

PT RD

976 LOWER MCINTOSH
GREEN CYN

301 NORDIC LN GIRARD

802 MATTHEWS RD|HEATH

470 SANDY RIDGE [BARTON
RD

Valuation

162,090.52

128,534.40

510,003.00

32,133.60

17,494.96

29,455.80

108,825.60

261,135.36

353,123.12

70,693.92

38,560.32

1,712,050.60

Fees

1,801.46

904.5

904.5

611.91

283.2

583.79

1,417.17

904.5

4,182.29

841.78

679.38

13,114.48

Contractor

Swiftwater Custom Homes

Mcintosh Pole Building

Millin & Clemon Custom Building

Shape Construction

Mitchell, Hugh

Central Cascade Construction

Ziggy's

Mcintosh Pole Building

Arbor Design

CF Arends

Solid Structures

Parcel #

20-14-24050-0508

17-19-33020-0033

18-19-12000-0022

20-13-11050-0045

17-19-06093-0001

20-14-12010-0014

20-15-35055-0002

18-18-08010-0001

20-16-26000-0066

17-19-06057-0010

21-15-26050-0321

Issue date

11/2/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/16/2016

11/14/2016

11/16/2016

11/14/2016

11/28/2016

11/28/2016

11/21/2016

11/21/2016



BP-16-00555 |ALTERATION/ADDI |10 E LAKEDALE DR |CROSS 68,636.00 820.17  |Cross, Chad & Sonia 20-14-02050-0602 11/10/2016
TION BUILDING
PERMIT

BP-16-00622 |ALTERATION/ADDI|6801 LYONSRD  [STINGLEY  [31,241.00 602.53  |Stingley, Russell 18-19-25000-0002 11/30/2016
TION BUILDING
PERMIT

BP-16-00660 |ALTERATION/ADDI|401 NICOLAIRD  |MCBRIDE,  [12,496.40 230.71  |Lumsden Construction 16-20-07000-0019 11/21/2016
TION BUILDING MATT & ADA
PERMIT

BP-16-00698 |ALTERATION/ADDI|2751 ROBINSON  |GROVE, 35,936.20 651.83  |Grove, Andrew 18-17-25030-0020 11/16/2016
TION BUILDING ~ |CANYON RD ANDREW
PERMIT

BP-16-00713 |ALTERATION/ADDI 5687 COVE RD OLTMAN 10,711.20 386.97  |Oltman, Leo 17-17-12053-0001 11/15/2016
TION BUILDING
PERMIT

BP-16-00714 |ALTERATION/ADDI 5687 COVE RD OLTMAN 26,956.52 557.54  |Oltman, Leo 17-17-12053-0001 11/15/2016
TION BUILDING
PERMIT

BP-16-00745 |ALTERATION/ADDI 250 RAMPART DR |GEARHART, 5,000 518.45  |Casto's Inland Construction 22-11-15053-0020 11/23/2016
TION BUILDING WALT & Group
PERMIT MARILYN

7 190,977 3768.2

BP-16-00751 |BUILDING PERMIT |41 BYNUM RD KUENZLI 0 268.78  |Kuenzli, Denny 16-20-16000-0029 11/21/2016
RENEWAL

1 0 268.78

BP-16-00550 |BUILDING PERMIT |530 TEANAWAY  |GARY 3,427.20 370.4 Joe Park Construction 20-16-34020-0007 11/2/2016
REVISION HEIGHTS DR

BP-16-00674 |BUILDING PERMIT |15242 VANTAGE  |JOHNSON  [8,110.80 189.8 Rios Construction 17-20-04051-0002 11/3/2016
REVISION HWY

BP-16-00682 |BUILDING PERMIT |5133 THRALLRD  |SMITH 17,001.00 278.01  |Steel Structures America 17-19-27050-0002 11/1/2016
REVISION

BP-16-00686 |BUILDING PERMIT 1081 ORCHARD RD |ODELL 0 280.1 Odell, William 17-19-33020-0028 11/15/2016

REVISION




BP-16-00695 |BUILDING PERMIT |370 N FORK RICHTER 58,380.20 977.79 Nelson Creek Construction 21-16-31020-0007 11/4/2016
REVISION RANCH RD

BP-16-00710 |BUILDING PERMIT |671 LEO LN PALMER 23,921.68 525.68 Ed Palmer Construction 20-17-32057-0006 11/23/2016
REVISION

6 110,840.88 2621.78

BP-16-00462 |CHANGE OF 2465 VANTAGE WESTGARD, |40,675.96 526.6 Westgard, kelly 18-19-31069-0002 11/21/2016
OCCUPANCY HWY KELLY B &

BP-16-00587 |CHANGE OF 1100 CHEPODA RD |MAGRUDER, [177,438.97 2,162.61 |2M Carpentry 20-14-36053-0001 11/2/2016
OCCUPANCY MICHAEL S

2 218,114.93 2,689.21

BP-16-00547 |COMMERCIAL 2141 SWIFTWATER |[NEW 325,011.25 4,916.97 |Belsaas & Smith 20-15-18040-0003 11/9/2016
BUILDING PERMIT |DR SUNCADIA

LLC

BP-16-00548 |COMMERCIAL 2141 SWIFTWATER |[NEW 358,009.08 5,402.03 |Belsaas & Smith 20-15-18040-0003 11/9/2016

BUILDING PERMIT |DR SUNCADIA
LLC

BP-16-00664 |COMMERCIAL 3131 KITTITAS STONE 353,863.12 5,341.09 |Pro Builders 17-19-05040-0013 11/16/2016
BUILDING PERMIT |HWY WINGS

3 1,036,883.45 | 15,660.09

BP-16-00723 |MECHANICAL 20 WILDWIND LN NELSON 0 305 Nelson, Dale 17-18-04020-0006 11/7/2016
PERMIT

BP-16-00733 |MECHANICAL 5710 SORENSON |CROSSFIRE |0 200 BID Mechanical 17-20-30051-0003 11/10/2016
PERMIT RD FARMS LLC

BP-16-00737 |MECHANICAL 1804 JUDGE MOFFAT 0 305 Brad & Burke 18-19-31030-0052 11/14/2016
PERMIT RONALD RD

BP-16-00738 |MECHANICAL 1802 JUDGE MOFFAT 0 305 Brad & Burke 18-19-31030-0045 11/14/2016
PERMIT RONALD RD

BP-16-00739 |MECHANICAL 2603 COHOE RD CHAFFEE, 0 264.6 Brad & Burke 17-19-06059-0008 11/15/2016
PERMIT LORI A

BP-16-00741 |MECHANICAL 151 RUSHING PETTIT 0 200 Grant Mechanical 20-14-24050-0228 11/15/2016
PERMIT WATER LN

BP-16-00743 |MECHANICAL 2208 JUDGE ANDERSON |0 305 Armstrong's Stove & Spa 18-19-31030-0002 11/16/2016
PERMIT RONALD RD

BP-16-00744 |MECHANICAL 1561 AIRPORT RD |BATES, MARK|0 305 Inland Contracting 20-16-30054-0001 11/16/2016
PERMIT & BRIEANNA

BP-16-00748 |MECHANICAL 6431 S THORP LIBRA 0 200 BID Mechanical 18-17-24020-0007 11/17/2016
PERMIT HWY

BP-16-00750 |MECHANICAL 2465 VANTAGE WESTGARD, |0 305 Westgard, kelly 18-19-31069-0002 11/21/2016
PERMIT HWY KELLY B &

BP-16-00756 |MECHANICAL 106 N MT STUART |CADWALLAD |0 357.5 BID Mechanical 17-19-06053-0012 11/28/2016
PERMIT AVE ER




BP-16-00758 |MECHANICAL 242 COTTONWOOD|BABIK, EMIL |0 295 Armstrong's Stove & Spa 19-17-34050-0020 11/28/2016
PERMIT RD & MELISSA

12 0 3347.1

BP-15-00874 |NEW RESIDENCE |50 MCCOY DR COOPER 258,117.24 3,309.21 |Cooper, Faren 18-19-35050-0007 11/7/2016
BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00213 |NEW RESIDENCE 6951 WILSON MINOR, TROY |239,764.23 2,747.02 |Apendor Builders 18-19-08030-0011 11/14/2016
BUILDING PERMIT |CREEK RD S ETUX

BP-16-00543 |NEW RESIDENCE |180 GRAND FIR LN |STURGIS 129,547.50 1,834.75 |All Around Construction 20-14-12051-0206 11/3/2016
BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00606 |NEW RESIDENCE [1071 KIIAS ELK TRL|ZIELINSKI 294,217.16 3,5663.78 |Casto's Inland Construction 19-14-01053-0304 11/10/2016
BUILDING PERMIT Group

BP-16-00630 |NEW RESIDENCE |40 MAYWOOD LN |DK 183,076.60 2,218.72 |Big Creek Homes 20-14-12068-0007 11/7/2016
BUILDING PERMIT PROFESSION

AL
CONSULTANT

BP-16-00637 |NEW RESIDENCE |3957 HIDDEN LIPES, 260,310.38 3,207.76 | Town & Country Homes 20-17-33000-0013 11/22/2016
BUILDING PERMIT |VALLEY RD

BP-16-00639 |NEW RESIDENCE |433 DAKOTA DAKOTA 340,040.59 4,044.93 |Alpine Home Builders 19-16-06052-0002 11/17/2016
BUILDING PERMIT |HEIGHTS DR HEIGHTS LLC

BP-16-00640 |NEW RESIDENCE |431 DAKOTA DAKOTA 318,648.10 3,820.30 |Alpine Home Builders 19-16-06052-0003 11/17/2016
BUILDING PERMIT |HEIGHTS DR HEIGHTS LLC

BP-16-00644 |NEW RESIDENCE 6673 UPPER PEOH [NELSON 221,426.26 2,599.47 |Nelson, Thor 19-16-05030-0006 11/1/2016
BUILDING PERMIT |POINT RD

BP-16-00651 |NEW RESIDENCE |39 BIG HILL DR TALISMAN 238,755.72 2,606.44 |JR Staedler Construction 20-15-19056-0006 11/4/2016

BUILDING PERMIT




BP-16-00652 |NEW RESIDENCE |45 BIG HILL DR TALISMAN  [223,513.24  |2,446.38 |JR Staedler Construction 20-15-19056-0007 11/4/2016
BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00675 |NEW RESIDENCE |471 MAPLE LEAF |KONO, 451,083.51  4,835.88 | Swiftwater Custom Homes 20-15-19050-0038 11/8/2016
BUILDING PERMIT [LOOP JASON

BP-16-00676 |NEW RESIDENCE |130 RINKY DINK LN |TRAILSIDE  |416,212.44  |4,469.73 |Trailside Homes 20-14-13050-0004 11/15/2016
BUILDING PERMIT HOMES

BP-16-00687 |NEW RESIDENCE [200 TIPPLE HILL  |CARLSON  |374,394.21  [4,030.64 |Northwest Legend Homes 20-15-20058-0132 11/16/2016
BUILDING PERMIT [LOOP FAMILY

PROPERTIES

BP-16-00694 |NEW RESIDENCE |890 MIDFIELD DR |MDJ 346,427.10  |3,911.98 |MDJ Contractors 17-18-07060-0008 11/18/2016

BUILDING PERMIT CONTRACTO
RS LLC

BP-16-00696 |NEW RESIDENCE |660 SNOWBERRY |MACKEY 454,139.66  |4,867.97 |Brock Smith 20-15-29050-0140 11/18/2016
BUILDING PERMIT [LOOP

BP-16-00731 |NEW RESIDENCE [101BIG HILLDR  |TALISMAN  |231,732.39  |2,532.69 |JR Staedler Construction 20-15-19056-0012 11/30/2016
BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00734 |NEW RESIDENCE |21 MINERS CAMP |MINERS 294,155.61  |2,415.96 |Tamarack Springs 20-15-19060-0002 11/14/2016
BUILDING PERMIT |[WAY CAMP LLC

18 5,275561.94 59,463.61

BP-16-00645 |OTHER TYPE OF |70 BIG BUG LN LACY 0 189.5 Merle 20-14-24050-0113 11/16/2016
BUILDING PERMIT

BP-16-00708 |OTHER TYPE OF |61 BASIN CREEK |FORTUNE  |6,300.00 459.95  |Trailside Homes 19-15-07061-0035 11/15/2016
BUILDING PERMIT |WAY CREEK LLC

BP-16-00719 |OTHER TYPE OF |1881 COAL MINE |O'DONNELL |0 645.5 Rookard Custom Pools 20-15-20058-0024 11/28/2016
BUILDING PERMIT |WAY

3 6300 1294.95

BP-16-00728 |PLUMBING 522 PINE RIDGE LN |[BALDOCK, |0 226.25  |Mcintosh Pole Building 20-15-34068-0006 11/8/2016
PERMIT STEPHEN J &

JANE E




1 226.25
BP-16-00718 |REROOF 1930 MOE RD BOWMAN 309.5 Bowman, Bruce 17-19-21000-0013 11/2/2016
BUILDING PERMIT
BP-16-00727 |REROOF 5270 WEAVER RD |GREAT 309.5 Great Round-Up Cowboy Church |17-17-01000-0039 11/7/2016
BUILDING PERMIT ROUND-UP
COWBOY
2 619

66




